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Olimpici Parbajtér/Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Debrecen-Hajduhadhéaz - Fiilop Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fiu Parbaijtér / Novice Boys Epée
Hajdihadhaz, 2017' oktober 28. szombat

Fébiro:

VIDA Janos, HUN

Szamitégépes fébiro:
PLAZZERIANO Gabor, PTE-PEAC
REHAK Andras, HUN

Orvos: Dr. Zsadanyi Judit

Versenybirok:

BABINSZKI Dorottya BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BAKSA Marcell BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BALOGH Szabolcs BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BOGDANY!I Zita BEKESSY DEBRECEN
FEKETE Laura BEKESSY DEBRECEN
JARAI Jeromos SZVASE

KLINGA Zoltan DVE

KORMOS Levente BEKESSY DEBRECEN
KOVACS Alex SZ-L BAU BALATON
MECSKO Maté AVA

NEMETH Abel SZTE-VK

PARTOS Zséfia BEKESSY DEBRECEN
PASZTOR Balazs DVE

RACZ Gyorgy BEKESSY DEBRECEN
RUTAI Nimréd SZTE-VK

SEMEREDY Alexandra VASAS SC
TOKAJI Tamas BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VARGA Henrik AVA

VERTESI Lili BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VITAR Liliana BEKESSY DEBRECEN

Megjegyzések: —

Magyar
Vivé Szbvetség




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017' oktdber 28. szombat

Fencers (present, structured order - 131 fencers)

club

AVA
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BELVAROSI VSE
BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BLR

BLR

BUL

BUL

BUL

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

CSVE

CSVE

DVE

DVE

DVE

DVE

GBR

GRE

GRE

GRE

GYAVSE
KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OMS-TATA

name and first name
KRNACS Tamas

SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor

ATARCHVILI Lior
GOMORI Levente
HIRTLING Marton
KOVACS Benedek
KOVACS Maté
MATYAS-AGG David
VECZEL Zsombor
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
REKISH Aliaksei
RASHAIDA Rahim
TSANEV Yuli
YUSMEN Filip
CZURKO Gergely
FIETJE Flérian
HUTAS Barna

KO Agoston
TOMOJZER Péter
HANGYASI Adam
PACZAI David
CSEKE Balazs
FERENC Bence
KOLESZAR Domonkos
VARGA Norbert
BEAUTYMAN Cador
MAVROMATIS Achileas
MOSCHIDIS Alexandros
RASPOPTSIS Angelos
KEMECSEI Kornél
PAULIK Tamas
TUSJAK Dominik
TUSKA Tibor
BARTKO Zalan
BENAVIDES Sebastian
DUNAY Maté

ECSEDI Samuel
GOMBOS Balint
HUNYOR Daniel
KOSKA Bendeguz
SOMODY Soma
BORCSOK Koppany
DEBRECZENI Akos
HORVATH Adam
HORVATH Mark
MERO Leon
HERCZEG Martin
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number

78
999

97

64
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

49
999
999
999
103

56

103
999
999
64
999
97
103
999
999
999
999
42
37
999
999
70
999
85
999
999
999
999
21
47
103
39
999
999
78
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajdihadhaz - 2017.10.28. page 2/3

Fencers (present, structured order - 131 fencers)

club name and first name number
OMS-TATA HORVATH Levente 999
OMS-TATA KERESZTES Adam 999
OMS-TATA MOLNAR Déniel 999
OMS-TATA SASS Adam 56
POL FILEK Ireneusz 999
POL WODNIAK Szymon 999
ROU APARSCHITEI Tudor 999
ROU APROFIREI Calin 999
ROU BACIU Stefan-Catalin 999
ROU BACIU Stefan-Gabriel 78
ROU CALCEA Andrei 999
ROU CHERCIU Serban 999
ROU CREPSE Dumnitru 999
ROU FEHER Emilian 999
ROU MINCU Andrei 999
ROU MIRICA Florin 30
ROU NAGHI Vlad 999
ROU NECULAI Rares 999
ROU NICA lustin 999
ROU SITA Stefan 999
ROU SZABO Szabolcs 999
SVK DOMONKOS Andras 999
SVK HASCAK Samuel 999
SVK KOSTOVCIK Alex 999
SVK ONDO Daniel 999
SVK VITALOS Boldizsar 999
SZ-L BAU BALATON FEKETE Adam 3
SZ-L BAU BALATON KALO Adam 64
SZ-L BAU BALATON KISS Attila 45
SZ-L BAU BALATON MONOSTORI Barnabas 999
SZ-L BAU BALATON PINTER LészI6 999
SZ-L BAU BALATON SIMONYAI Olivér 999
SZLVE BALLA Botond 999
SZLVE BENCZE Bulcsu 999
SZLVE MAREK Bendegtiz 999
SZTE-VK HARI-KOVACS Andras 999
SZTE-VK WODALA Janos 999
SZVASE KERENY! Gabor 64
SZVASE KOHALMI Maté 999
SZVASE KOLLARITS Olivér 103
SZVASE SZABO Domonkos 103
SZVASE SZALAI Bernat 999
SZVASE VARGA Agoston 999
SZVSE ALMASI Maximilian 999
SZVSE CSUTA Andras 85
SZVSE JAJECNIK Marcell 999
SZVSE JANKY Bendegliz 89
SZVSE KALMAN Levente 999
SZVSE KUCHTA Daniel 999
SZVSE MADACSI Mendel 999
SZVSE NADI Zsombor 85
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajdihadhaz - 2017.10.28.

Fencers (present, structured order - 131 fencers)

club

TSC

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VILLA COMPLOV
VVSK
VVSK
VVSK
ZANSHIN
ZANSHIN

name and first name

BONDOR Mark
AUGUSTIN Mark
BALBUZA Vladyslav
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
BUKSAR Valerii
CHORNOGOD lllia
DUMA Danylo
GUMENIUK Andrii
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan
KRASNIANSKYI Tymur
KRYZHANIVSKYI Tymofii
KUBLYTSKY! Kirill
KURHAN Volodymyr
MELNYK Viktor

PLAKSIN Dmytro
POMCHENKO Antonio
POPOVYCH Veleslav
ROMANOVSKIY Volodimer
SAMOILOV Roman
SOVA Denys

ZHUROQV Denys
BAGYULA Laszl6

BANFI Barnabaés
BOROS Akos
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
HASSAN MALALLA Szultan
WINKLER Zoltan
BALAZS Bence

NAGY Nandor

SINKA Gaspar

BALOGH Attila

TAKACS Tamas
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999
103
103
999
999
999
999

89

89
999
999
103
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

59
999
999

62
999
999
999

97
999
999

76

64
999
999

page 3/3



Formula of the competition

131 fencers
1 poules: round

131 fencers

19 poules (17 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

131 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 131 fencers

Main tableau
4 qualifiers

Tableau of losers of tableau of 16
4 qualifiers

Tableau D
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017 oktdber 28. szombat
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Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix page 1/4
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilop Gyula Emlékverseny

Ujonc Fiti Parbaitér / Novice Boys Epée

Hajduhadhaz, 2017" oktdber 28. szombat

Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: PASZTOR Balazs DVE

VIM ind. HS  rank
FEKETE Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON V V |V |V |V 1.000 24 30 1
KOLLARITS Olivér SZVASE 3 4 |V [V |V |4 0.500 0 26 4
POPOVYCH Veleslav UKR 1 |V V |V [V |V 0.833 8 26 2
BACIU Stefan-Catalin ROU 0 |4 |4 V |V |V 0.500 3 23 3
TSANEV Yuli BUL 1 3 |12 |2 3 |1 0.000 -18 12 7
ECSEDI Samuel MTK 0 |4 |1 2 |V V 0.333 -6 17 5
TOMOJZER Péter BVSC 1 |1V |2 V |0 0.333 -1 14 6
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: VERTESI Lili BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VIM ind. HS  rank
SZABO Domonkos SZVASE vV |V |1 V |2 |3 0.500 1 21 4
BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 1 4 |1 V |0 |2 0.167 -14 13 7
WODNIAK Szymon POL 1 |V 2 |4 |2 |3 0.167 -12 17 5
KO Agoston BVSC vV [V |V vV |V |V 1.000 20 30 1
NAGHI Viad ROU 3 (2 [V |0 4 |3 0.167 -12 17 5
KURHAN Volodymyr UKR V |V |V [3 |V \Y 0.833 1 28 2
VARGA Norbert DVE V |V |V [3 |V |4 0.667 6 27 3
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: JARAI Jeromos SZVASE
VIM ind. HS  rank
TUSKA Tibor KVSE 3 |4 |1 1 V |0 0.167 -10 14 6
TAKACS Tamas ZANSHIN V4 V4 |V |1 3 |2 0.500 -5 19 4
MOSCHIDIS Alexandros GRE V |3 2 |0 [V |3 0.333 -3 18 5
BALBUZA Vladyslav UKR vV |3 |V V4 |V |4 0.667 10 26 2
FIETJE Flérian BVSC V4 |V |V3 |3 V3 | 2 0.667 8 20 3
APROFIREI Calin ROU 1 |V |1 0 |1 0 0.167 -18 8 7
SOMODY Soma MTK V |V |[V4 |V |V |V 1.000 18 29 1
PouleNo4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: VARGA Henrik AVA
VIM ind. HS  rank
VARGA Agoston SZVASE 1 Vo1 0 |0 |3 0.167 -19 10 7
ONDO Daniel SVK V V |V [4 |0 |V3 0.667 7 22 3
HARI-KOVACS Andras SZTE-VK 4 |1 vV [V |1 |3 0.333 4 19 5
MAVROMATIS Achileas GRE Vo1 0 3 |0 |3 0.167 -14 12 6
HUNYOR Daniel MTK vV |V |3 |V 2 |V 0.667 7 25 2
MIRICA Florin ROU V [V |V |V |V V 1.000 26 30 1
AUGUSTIN Mark UKR vV |2 |V |V |1 1 0.500 -3 19 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: MECSKO Maté AVA

DEBRECZENI Akos
MATYAS-AGG David

KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii

PAULIK Taméas
DOMONKOS Andras
FEHER Emilian

MONOSTORI Barnabas

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2017.10.28.

OBUDAI FLESS
BHSE

UKR

KVSE

SVK

ROU

SZ-L BAU BALATON

Referee; PARTOS Zsofia BEKESSY DEBRECEN

MOLNAR Daniel
HORVATH Adam
BALLA Botond
FERENC Bence

ROMANOVSKIY Volodimer
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail

ATARCHUVILI Lior

PouleNo7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: RUTAI Nimroéd SZTE-VK

KOLESZAR Domonkos

HORVATH Mark
KOVACS Benedek
BOROS Akos
CZURKO Gergely
SOVA Denys
KEMECSEI Kornél

Poule No8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: KLINGA Zoltan DVE

NECULAI Rares
KOSKA Bendeguz

HASSAN MALALLA Szultén

KERESZTES Adam
KISS Attila
MADACSI| Mendel
KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9

OMS-TATA
OBUDAI FLESS
SZLVE

DVE

UKR

BLR

BELVAROSI VSE

DVE
OBUDAI FLESS
BHSE

VASAS SC
BVSC

UKR

GYAVSE

ROU

MTK

VASAS SC
OMS-TATA

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SZVSE

UKR

Referee; KORMOS Levente BEKESSY DEBRECEN

CREPSE Dumnitru
BORCSOK Koppany
BALOGH Attila
GUMENIUK Andrii
HIRTLING Marton
KOHALMI Maté
HORVATH Levente

ROU

OBUDAI FLESS
ZANSHIN

UKR

BHSE
SZVASE
OMS-TATA
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VIM

0.333
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.167

VIM

0.167
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.000
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0.333
0.500
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0.167
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1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2017.10.28.

Referee: BABINSZKI Dorottya BEKESSY DEBRECEN

RASPOPTSIS Angelos
JANKY Bendeguz
POMCHENKO Antonio
BANFI Barnabas
CALCEA Andrei
RASHAIDA Rahim
VECZEL Zsombor

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 11

GRE
SZVSE
UKR
VASAS SC
ROU

BUL

BHSE

Referee; BAKSA Marcell BEKESSY DEBRECEN

APARSCHITEI Tudor
KOVACS Maté
KALITOVSKY Tymofi
KUCHTA Daniel
HUTAS Barna
HASCAK Samuel
YUSMEN Filip

Poule No12 9:00 piste No 12

ROU
BHSE
UKR
SZVSE
BVSC
SVK
BUL

Referee: BOGDANY! Zita BEKESSY DEBRECEN

DUNAY Maté

SITA Stefan

SASS Adam

BALAZS Bence
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
JAJECNIK Marcell

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 13
Referee; NEMETH Abel SZTE-VK

NADI Zsombor
SIMONYAI Olivér
VITALOS Boldizsar
BENAVIDES Sebastian
SAMOILOV Roman
PACZAI David
BONDOR Mark

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 14

MTK

ROU
OMS-TATA
VVSK
VASAS SC
UKR
SZVSE

SZVSE

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SVK

MTK

UKR

CSVE

TSC

Referee: KOVACS Alex SZ-L BAU BALATON

BAGYULA Laszlo
SZALAI Bernat
CSUTA Andras
BUKSAR Valerii
MERO Leon
MINCU Andrei
TUSJAK Dominik

VASAS SC
SZVASE
SZVSE

UKR

OBUDAI FLESS
ROU

KVSE
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 15

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2017.10.28.

Referee: VITAR Liliana BEKESSY DEBRECEN

CHERCIU Serban
CHORNOGOD lllia
KRNACS Tamas
PINTER LaszI6
REKISH Aliaksei
GOMORI Levente
FILEK Ireneusz

Poule No 16 9:00 piste No 16

ROU

UKR

AVA

SZ-L BAU BALATON
BLR

BHSE

POL

Referee; TOKAJI Taméas BEKESSY DEBRECEN

KRASNIANSKYI Tymur
KALO Adam
KOSTOVCIK Alex
KUBLYTSKYI Kirill
BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
WINKLER Zoltan
WODALA Janos

Poule No17 9:00 piste No 17

UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SVK

UKR

ROU

VILLA COMPLOV
SZTE-VK

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra VASAS SC

DUMA Danylo
SZABO Szabolcs
HERCZEG Martin
MELNYK Viktor

SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor

SINKA Géspar
KALMAN Levente

Poule No 18 9:00 piste No 18

UKR

ROU

OMS-TATA

UKR

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
VWSK

SZVSE

Referee: FEKETE Laura BEKESSY DEBRECEN

MAREK Bendegliz
GOMBOS Balint
PLAKSIN Dmytro
NAGY Nandor
HANGYASI Adam
KERENY! Gabor

Poule No 19 piste No 1

Referee; PASZTOR Balazs DVE

CSEKE Balazs
ZHUROV Denys
NICA lustin
BENCZE Bulcst
ALMAS| Maximilian
BARTKO Zalan

SZLVE
MTK
UKR
VVSK
CSVE
SZVASE

DVE
UKR
ROU
SZLVE
SZVSE
MTK
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Olimpici Parbajtdr / Epée Grand Prix

GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilop Gyula Emlékverseny

Ujonc Fiti Parbaitér / Novice Boys Epée

Hajduhadhaz, 2017" oktdber 28. szombat

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

- © ©W O N O GO~ WwW N -
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name and first name

MIRICA Florin

FEKETE Adam
HIRTLING Marton

KO Agoston

BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
RASHAIDA Rahim
KISS Attila

SOMODY Soma

FILEK Ireneusz
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
KEMECSEI Kornél
SAMOILOV Roman
ZHUROV Denys

KALO Adam
BAGYULA Laszlé
HERCZEG Martin
DUNAY Maté
KURHAN Volodymyr
MATYAS-AGG David
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
POPOVYCH Veleslav
BORCSOK Koppany
PACZAI David
HANGYASI Adam
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
ATARCHUVILI Lior
PAULIK Tamas
BALBUZA Vladyslav
SOVA Denys
KOZHEVNIKQV Ivan
KOSKA Bendeguz
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
HUTAS Barna

FEHER Emilian
CREPSE Dumnitru
KRASNIANSKYI Tymur
FIETJE Flérian

JANKY Bendeguz
YUSMEN Filip
HUNYOR Daniel
ONDO Daniel

VARGA Norbert
TUSJAK Dominik
GOMORI Levente
SZABO Szabolcs
BENAVIDES Sebastian
REKISH Aliaksei
KOLESZAR Domonkos
CHORNOGOD lllia
HASSAN MALALLA Szultan

club

ROU

SZ-L BAU BALATON
BHSE

BVSC

ROU

BUL

SZ-L BAU BALATON
MTK

POL

UKR

GYAVSE

UKR

UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
VASAS SC
OMS-TATA
MTK

UKR

BHSE

BLR

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
UKR

OBUDAI FLESS
CSVE

CSVE

UKR
BELVAROSI VSE
KVSE

UKR

UKR

UKR

MTK

UKR

BVSC

ROU

ROU

UKR

BVSC

SZVSE

BUL

MTK

SVK

DVE

KVSE

BHSE

ROU

MTK

BLR

DVE

UKR

VASAS SC
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
26
24
22
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
19
13
13
11

S~ B OO OO OO OO OO0 N N N N 00 00 00 O 0 o O

HS

30
30
30
30
28
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
25
27
29
27
29
28
27
25
25
26
27
25
22
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
26
25
24
23
22
20
27
26
25
22
27
26
25
25
24
23
26
23
22
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

52
52
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
104

name and first name

BALLA Botond

BANFI Barnabas
SASS Adam

SZALAI Bernat
BARTKO Zalan
KERENY! Gabor
NAGY Nandor

CSEKE Balazs
RASPOPTSIS Angelos
KOVACS Maté
HORVATH Adam
BACIU Stefan-Catalin
APARSCHITEI Tudor
POMCHENKO Antonio

CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan

SINKA Gaspar
SZABO Domonkos
KOLLARITS Olivér
NADI Zsombor
FERENC Bence
WODALA Janos
CZURKO Gergely
SITA Stefan
AUGUSTIN Mark
MERO Leon
TAKACS Tamas
PLAKSIN Dmytro
NICA lustin
MAREK Bendegliz
GUMENIUK Andrii
SIMONYAI Olivér
CSUTA Andras
MOSCHIDIS Alexandros
HARI-KOVACS Andras
MINCU Andrei
BOROS Akos
ECSEDI Samue
KOVACS Benedek
DEBRECZENI Akos
DUMA Danylo
JAJECNIK Marcell
KOSTOVCIK Alex
KOHALMI Maté
TOMOJZER Péter
GOMBOS Balint
BENCZE Bulcsu
ALMAS| Maximilian
MELNYK Viktor
KRNACS Tamas
BUKSAR Valerii
BONDOR Mark
TUSKA Tibor
NAGHI Vlad
PINTER LaszI6

club

SZLVE
VASAS SC
OMS-TATA
SZVASE
MTK
SZVASE
VSK
DVE

GRE
BHSE
OBUDAI FLESS
ROU

ROU

UKR
VASAS SC
VVSK
SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVSE
DVE
SZTE-VK
BVSC
ROU

UKR
OBUDAI FLESS
ZANSHIN
UKR

ROU
SZLVE
UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SZVSE
GRE
SZTE-VK
ROU
VASAS SC
MTK
BHSE
OBUDAI FLESS
UKR
SZVSE
SVK
SZVASE
BVSC
MTK
SZLVE
SZVSE
UKR

AVA

UKR

TSC
KVSE
ROU

SZ-L BAU BALATON
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VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
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HS

25
25
25
24
19
19
18
18
26
23
26
23
23
23
22
23
21
26
23
22
20
22
21
19
21
19
15
16
13
25
23
24
18
19
22
20
17
18
17
18
17
15
15
14
12
15
1
21
21
19
18
14
17
17
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

104
107
107
107
110
110
110
13
114
114
114
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
131

name and first name

WODNIAK Szymon
CHERCIU Serban
HORVATH Levente
MADACSI| Mendel
BALOGH Attila
KUCHTA Daniel
MOLNAR Daniel
NECULAI Rares
BEAUTYMAN Cador
KALMAN Levente
KERESZTES Adam
MAVROMATIS Achileas
ROMANOQVSKIY Volodimer
MONOSTORI Barnabas
DOMONKOS Andras
CALCEA Andrei
KUBLYTSKYI Kiril
APROFIREI Calin
VARGA Agoston
BALAZS Bence
HORVATH Mark
TSANEV Yuli
VITALOS Boldizsar
VECZEL Zsombor
WINKLER Zoltan
HASCAK Samuel

club

POL

ROU
OMS-TATA
SZVSE
ZANSHIN
SZVSE
OMS-TATA
ROU

GBR

SZVSE
OMS-TATA
GRE

UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SVK

ROU

UKR

ROU

SZVASE
VSK

OBUDAI FLESS
BUL

SVK

BHSE

VILLA COMPLOV
SVK
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VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS

17
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
14
13
13
12
1

10
13
12
12
12
1
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTabIeaulof 645rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - :
1 MIRICA Florin ROU page 1/8
MIRICA Florin
i —
MIRICA Florin
129  VECZEL Zsombor BHSE 15/2
VITALOS Boldizsar
128  VITALOS Boldizsar SVK 15/7
MIRICA Florin
65 APARSCHITEI Tudor ROU 15/8
APARSCHITEI Tudor
192 e
POMCHENKO Antonio
193~ 15/6
POMCHENKO Antonio
64 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR
33 KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii UKR
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
i E—
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
(I o 1519
GOMBOS Balint
96  GOMBOS Balint MTK
KRYZHANIVSKYI Tymof
97 BENCZE Bulcsu SZLVE 15/5
BENCZE Bulcsu
L —
KOSKA Bendeguz
7 R — 15/4
KOSKA Bendeguz
32 KOSKA Bendeguz MTK
17 DUNAY Maté MTK
DUNAY Maté
240 -
DUNAY Maté
(L — 15/1
KUCHTA Daniel
112 KUCHTA Daniel SZVSE
DUNAY Maté
81 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 15/11
GUMENIUK Andrii
176 -
GUMENIUK Andrii
v R 15/9
REKISH Aliaksei
48 REKISH Aliaksei BLR
49 KOLESZAR Domonkos DVE
KOLESZAR Domonkos
208 -
KOLESZAR Domonkos
— 15/5
MAREK Bendeguz
80 MAREK Bendeguz SZLVE
HERCZEG Martin
113 NECULAI Rares ROU 15111
NECULAI Rares
144 e
HERCZEG Martin
L — 1317
HERCZEG Martin
16 HERCZEG Martin OMS-TATA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Ujonc FitiTableau of 643rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - -

9 FILEK Ireneusz POL page 2/8
FILEK Ireneusz
P J—
FILEK Ireneusz
T — 15/5
DOMONKOS Andras
120  DOMONKOS Andras SVK
FILEK Ireneusz
73 CZURKO Gergely BVSC , 15/10
CZURKO Gergely
(- — ,
BARTKO Zalan
P — ] 13/8
BARTKO Zalan
56  BARTKO Zalan MTK
41 HUNYOR Daniel MTK
HUNYOR Daniel
X[ T —
HUNYOR Daniel
169 — 15/14
ECSEDI Samuel
88  ECSEDI Samuel MTK
HUNYOR Daniel
105  PINTER Laszlo SZ-L BAU BALATON ' 15/6
PINTER LaszI6
(-7 R — ,
PINTER LaszI6
233 - , 15/7
PACZAI David
24 PACZAI David CSVE
25  HANGYASI Adam CSVE
HANGYASI Adam
PRy — o
HANGYASI Adam
153 —— 15/14
WODNIAK Szymon
104  WODNIAK Szymon POL o
HANGYASI Adam
89  KOVACS Benedek BHSE , 15/9
KOVACS Benedek
(] R — ,
KOVACS Benedek
217~ 15/7
YUSMEN Filip
40  YUSMEN Filip BUL
57  KERENYI Gabor SZVASE
KERENY! Gabor
P10 —— ,
KERENY! Gabor
185 —— 15/14
WODALA Janos
72 WODALA Janos SZTE-VK ,
KERENY! Gabor
121 CALCEA Andrei ROU 15/13
CALCEA Andrei
(L —
SOMODY Soma
249 ——— 151
SOMODY Soma
8 SOMODY Soma MTK




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTableau of 643rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz -

5 BACIU Stefan-Gabriel ROU page 3/8
BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
Ly R —
BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
(R — , 15/2
VARGA Agoston
124 VARGA Agoston SZVASE
BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
69  KOLLARITS Olivér SZVASE 9/8
KOLLARITS Olivér
(<] —
RASPOPTSIS Angelos
(LT — 15/10
RASPOPTSIS Angelos
60 RASPOPTSIS Angelos GRE
37 KRASNIANSKYI Tymur UKR
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
YL R —
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
([ — 15/11
JAJECNIK Marcell
92 JAJECNIK Marcell SZVSE
PAULIK Tamas
101  BUKSAR Valerii UKR 15/14
BUKSAR Valerii
(1<l —
PAULIK Tamas
Pyl J— 15/6
PAULIK Tamas
28  PAULIK Tamas KVSE
21 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor ~ BEKESSY DEBRECE
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
PR —
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
(L — , 15/14
MADACSI Mendel
108  MADACSI Mendel SZVSE
SZODORAY-PARADI Hu
85  HARI-KOVACS Andras SZTE-VK 15/4
HARI-KOVACS Andras
(VR —
HARI-KOVACS Andras
XK — 15/11
TUSJAK Dominik
44 TUSJAK Dominik KVSE
53  SASS Adam OMS-TATA
SASS Adam
1 R—
SASS Adam
(] R — o 15/12
MERO Leon
76 MERO Leon OBUDAI FLESS
SAMOILOV Roman
117 MAVROMATIS Achileas GRE 15/5
MAVROMATIS Achileas
(LT R —
SAMOILOV Roman
L Y — 15/7
SAMOILOV Roman

12 SAMOILOV Roman UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTabIeaulof 645rand Prix 1 - HajdL’Jhadhéz -
13 ZHUROV Denys UKR page 4/8
ZHUROQV Denys
244 e
ZHURQV Denys
141 e o 15/2
KALMAN Levente
116 KALMAN Levente SZVSE
ZHURQV Denys
77 TAKACS Tamas ZANSHIN 15/14
TAKACS Tamés
180 -
BANFI Barnabas
205 - ) 15/14
BANFI Barnabas
52 BANFI Barnabas VASAS SC
45  GOMORI Levente BHSE
GOMORI Levente
212 e
GOMORI Levente
173 e 15110
MOSCHIDIS Alexandros
84 MOSCHIDIS Alexandros GRE
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
109  HORVATH Levente OMS-TATA 15/9
HORVATH Levente
148 -
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
237 oo 15/4
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
20 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR
29 BALBUZA Vladyslav UKR
BALBUZA Vladyslav
228 -
KRNACS Tamas
157 eeeeee- ] 1512
KRNACS Tamas
100  KRNACS Tamas AVA
CREPSE Dumnitru
93 KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK 15110
KOSTOVCIK Alex
164 weoeee-
CREPSE Dumnitru
221 e 10/9
CREPSE Dumnitru
36 CREPSE Dumnitru ROU
61 KOVACS Maté BHSE
KOVACS Maté
1
KOVACS Maté
189 - ) 1513
SZABO Domonkos
68 SZABO Domonkos SZVASE
KO Agoston
125  BALAZS Bence VVSK 15/8
BALAZS Bence
132 e
KO Agoston
R - 15/7
KO Agoston
4 KO Agoston BVSC




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTabIeaulof 645rand Prix 1 - Hadehadhéz -
3 HIRTLING Marton BHSE page 5/8
HIRTLING Mérton
1Y —
HIRTLING Marton
131 HASCAK Samuel SVK 15/9
HORVATH Mark
126 HORVATH Mark OBUDAI FLESS 15/3 o
HORVATH Adam
67  SINKA Gaspar VVSK 15/10
SINKA Gaspar
(el e —
HORVATH Adam
(Lo — o 15/8
HORVATH Adam
62  HORVATH Adam OBUDAI FLESS
35  FEHER Emilian ROU
FEHER Emilian
Yy —
FEHER Emilian
(R — i 15/4
KOHALMI Maté
94  KOHALMI Maté SZVASE
SOVA Denys
99  MELNYK Viktor UKR 15/11
MELNYK Viktor
(<] —
SOVA Denys
Py — 15/10
SOVA Denys
30 SOVA Denys UKR
19  MATYAS-AGG David BHSE
MATYAS-AGG David
XL —
MATYAS-AGG David
(Y — , 15/5
MOLNAR Daniel
110  MOLNAR Daniel OMS-TATA
SZABO Szabolcs
83  CSUTA Andras SZVSE 15/10
CSUTA Andras
(i —
SZABO Szabolcs
XK I — 15/14
SZABO Szabolcs
46 SZABO Szabolcs ROU
51 HASSAN MALALLA Szultan ~ VASAS SC
HASSAN MALALLA Szultan
PV P ——
HASSAN MALALLA Szultan
(L I — 14/12
PLAKSIN Dmytro
78 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR
KALO Adam
115  KERESZTES Adam OMS-TATA 15/10
KERESZTES Adam
(I J—
KALO Adam
Y — o 12/6
KALO Adam
14 KALO Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTableau of 643rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz -

11 KEMECSEI Kornél GYAVSE page 6/8
KEMECSEI Kornél
246 -
KEMECSEI Kornél
139 e 15/8
ROMANOVSKIY Volodimer
118 ROMANOVSKIY Volodimer UKR
KEMECSEI Kornél
75 AUGUSTIN Mark UKR 1513
AUGUSTIN Mark
182 -
AUGUSTIN Mark
203 - 15/5
BALLA Botond
54 BALLA Botond SZLVE
43 VARGA Norbert DVE
VARGA Norbert
A ——
VARGA Norbert
171 e 15/4
MINCU Andrei
36 MINCU Andrei ROU
POPOVYCH Veleslav
107  CHERCIU Serban ROU 15111
CHERCIU Serban
150 -
POPOVYCH Veleslav
235 e 15/2
POPOVYCH Veleslav
22 POPOVYCH Veleslav UKR
27 ATARCHVILI Lior BELVAROSI VSE
ATARCHVILI Lior
230 -
ATARCHVILI Lior
155 - 15/5
BONDOR Mark
102  BONDOR Mark TSC
ATARCHVILI Lior
91 DUMA Danylo UKR 15/14
DUMA Danylo
166 -
FIETJE Florian
219 e 8/7
FIETJE Florian
38 FIETJE Florian BVSC
59 CSEKE Balazs DVE
CSEKE Balazs
198 e
CSEKE Balazs
187 - ) 15/6
NADI Zsombor
70  NADI Zsombor SZVSE
RASHAIDA Rahim
123 APROFIREI Calin ROU 15/7
APROFIREI Calin
134 e
RASHAIDA Rahim
251 e 15/2
RASHAIDA Rahim
6 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTabIeaulof 645rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - :
7 KISS Attila SZ-L BAU BALATON page 7/8
KISS Attila
pI | P —
KISS Attila
135 ———- 15/9
KUBLYTSKYI Kiril
122 KUBLYTSKYI Kiril UKR
KISS Attila
71 FERENC Bence DVE 13/10
FERENC Bence
1L —
NAGY Nandor
199 - 15/11
NAGY Nandor
58  NAGY Nandor VVSK
39 JANKY Bendeguz SZVSE
JANKY Bendeguz
AL —
JANKY Bendeguz
167 ——— , 14/13
DEBRECZENI Akos
90  DEBRECZENI Akos OBUDAI FLESS
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
103 TUSKA Tibor KVSE 15/10
TUSKA Tibor
(1< R —
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
PR — 15/4
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
26 BEZKOROVAINIY Danil UKR
23 BORCSOK Koppény OBUDAI FLESS
BORCSOK Koppany
XY —
BORCSOK Koppany
([ I — 15/5
NAGHI Vlad
106  NAGHI Vlad ROU
BORCSOK Koppany
87 BOROS Akos VASAS SC 15/14
BOROS Akos
L —
BOROS Akos
215~ 15/11
ONDO Daniel
42 ONDO Daniel SVK
55  SZALAI Bernat SZVASE
SZALAI Bernat
P R —
SITA Stefan
183 - 15/12
SITA Stefan
74 SITA Stefan ROU
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
119 MONOSTORI Barnabas SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/7
MONOSTORI Barnabas
LK —
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
247~ 15/11
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
10 KALITOVSKY Tymofii UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Ujonc FiuTabIeaulof 645rand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - :
15 BAGYULA Laszl6 VASAS SC page 8/8
BAGYULA Laszl6
242 eeeeeeee
BAGYULA Laszl6
(CX I 15/6
BEAUTYMAN Cador
114 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR
BAGYULA Laszl6
79 NICA lustin ROU 15111
NICA lustin
178 -
CHORNOGOQD lllia
207 oo 15/8
CHORNOGOD lllia
50 CHORNOGOD lllia UKR
47 BENAVIDES Sebastian MTK
BENAVIDES Sebastian
210 e
BENAVIDES Sebastian
I — 15111
SIMONYAI Olivér
82 SIMONYAI Olivér SZ-L BAU BALATON
KURHAN Volodymyr
111 BALOGH Attila ZANSHIN 15/8
BALOGH Attila
146 -
KURHAN Volodymyr
29 e 15/3
KURHAN Volodymyr
18 KURHAN Volodymyr UKR
31 KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan UKR
KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan
226 e
KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan
L — ) 15/5
ALMASI Maximilian
98 ALMASI| Maximilian SZVSE
TOMOJZER Péter
95 TOMOJZER Péter BVSC 15/12
TOMOJZER Péter
162 -
TOMOJZER Péter
v R , 15/13
HUTAS Barna
34 HUTAS Bama BVSC
63 BACIU Stefan-Catalin ROU
BACIU Stefan-Catalin
194 e
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
191 - 15/14
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
66 CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan VASAS SC
FEKETE Adém
127  TSANEV Yulii BUL 15/1
WINKLER Zoltan
130  WINKLER Zoltan VILLA COMPLOV 10/9
FEKETE Adém
255 e ) 15/5
FEKETE Adam
2 FEKETE Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON




Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
1 MIRICA Florin ROU
MIRICA Florin
64 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 15/8
MIRICA Florin
33 KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii UKR 15/6
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
32 KOSKA Bendeguz MTK 15/5
17 DUNAY Maté MTK
DUNAY Maté
48  GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 15/11
DUNAY Maté
49  KOLESZAR Domonkos DVE 15/11
HERCZEG Martin
16 HERCZEG Martin OMS-TATA 15/11
9 FILEK Ireneusz POL
FILEK Ireneusz
56 BARTKO Zalan MTK 15/10
FILEK Ireneusz
41 HUNYOR Daniel MTK 15/11
HUNYOR Daniel
24  PINTER Laszlo SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/6
25  HANGYASI Adam CSVE
HANGYASI Adam
40  KOVACS Benedek BHSE 15/9
KERENY! Gabor
57  KERENYI Gabor SZVASE 13/7
KERENY! Gabor
8  SOMODY Soma MTK 15/13
5 BACIU Stefan-Gabriel ROU
BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
60 RASPOPTSIS Angelos GRE 9/8
PAULIK Tamas
37 KRASNIANSKY! Tymur UKR 15/13
PAULIK Tamas
28  PAULIK Tamas KVSE 15/14
21 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor ~ BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
44  HARI-KOVACS Andras SZTE-VK 15/4
SAMOILOV Roman
53  SASS Adam OMS-TATA 15/14
SAMOILOV Roman
12 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/5
13 ZHUROV Denys UKR
ZHUROQV Denys
52  BANFI Barnabas VASAS SC 15/14
ZHURQV Denys
45  GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/13
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
20  PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 15/9
29  KRNACS Tamas AVA
CREPSE Dumnitru
36  CREPSE Dumnitru ROU 15/10
KO Agoston
61 KOVACS Maté BHSE 15/8
KO Agoston
4 KO Agoston BVSC 15/8

page 1/2



Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
3 HIRTLING Marton BHSE
HORVATH Adam
62 HORVATH Adém OBUDAI FLESS 15/10
HORVATH Adam
35 FEHER Emilian ROU 15/9
SOVA Denys
30  SOVA Denys UKR 15/11
19 MATYAS-AGG David BHSE
SZABO Szabolcs
46 SZABO Szabolcs ROU 15/10
KALO Adam
51 HASSAN MALALLA Szultén ~ VASAS SC 15/14
KALO Adam
14 KALO Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/10
11 KEMECSEI Kornél GYAVSE
KEMECSEI Kornél
54 AUGUSTIN Mark UKR 15/13
KEMECSEI Kornél
43 VARGA Norbert DVE 15/13
POPOVYCH Veleslav
22 POPOVYCH Veleslav UKR 15/11
27  ATARCHVILI Lior BELVAROSI VSE
ATARCHVILI Lior
38  FIETJE Flérian BVSC 15/14
RASHAIDA Rahim
59  CSEKE Balazs DVE 15/9
RASHAIDA Rahim
6 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/7
7 KISS Attila SZ-L BAU BALATON
KISS Attila
58  NAGY Nandor VVSK 13/10
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
39  JANKY Bendeglz SZVSE 15/13
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
26 BEZKOROVAINIY Danil UKR 15/10
23 BORCSOK Koppény OBUDAI FLESS
BORCSOK Koppany
42 BOROS Akos VASAS SC 15/14
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
55  SITA Stefan ROU 15/13
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
10 KALITOVSKY Tymofii UKR 15/7
15  BAGYULA Laszlo VASAS SC
BAGYULA Laszl6
50 CHORNOGOD lllia UKR 15/11
BAGYULA Laszlo
47  BENAVIDES Sebastian MTK 15/9
KURHAN Volodymyr
18  KURHAN Volodymyr UKR 15/8
31 KOZHEVNIKQOV Ivan UKR
TOMOJZER Péter
34 TOMOJZER Péter BVSC 15/12
FEKETE Adam
63  CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan VASAS SC 15/7
FEKETE Adam
2 FEKETE Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/1
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Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
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GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017' oktéber 28. szombat

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 MIRICA Florin ROU
MIRICA Florin
16 DUNAY Maté MTK 15/9
MIRICA Florin
9 FILEK Ireneusz POL 15/4
KERENY! Gabor
8  KERENYI Gabor SZVASE 15/13
5  PAULIK Tamas KVSE
SAMOILOV Roman
12 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/12
KO Agoston
13 ZHUROV Denys UKR 15/7
KO Agoston
4 KO Agoston BVSC 15/7
3 HORVATH Adam OBUDAI FLESS
HORVATH Adam
14 KALO Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON | 15/6
KEMECSEI Kornél
11 KEMECSEI Komnél GYAVSE 15/10
KEMECSEI Kornél
6  RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/14
7 BEZKOROVAINIY Danil UKR
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
10 KALITOVSKY Tymofii UKR 15/10
FEKETE Adam
15  BAGYULA LaszI6 VASAS SC 15/7
FEKETE Adam
2 FEKETE Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON | 15/8




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017 oktdber 28. szombat

Tableau of losers of tableau of 16

DUNAY Maté MTK

DUNAY Maté
FILEK Ireneusz POL 15/0
PAULIK Tamas KVSE

PAULIK Tamas
ZHUROV Denys UKR 15/10
KALO Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON

RASHAIDA Rahim
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/6
KALITOVSKY Tymofii UKR

BAGYULA Laszlo
BAGYULA Laszlo VASAS SC 15/10
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Tableau D of 8

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017 oktdber 28. szombat

SAMOILOV Roman UKR

SAMOILOV Roman
DUNAY Maté MTK 15/14
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

RASHAIDA Rahim
HORVATH Adam OBUDAI FLESS | 15/6
KERENY! Gabor SZVASE

BAGYULA Laszlo
BAGYULA LaszId VASAS SC by abandonment
PAULIK Tamas KVSE

BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil UKR 15/12
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Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017 oktdber 28. szombat

page 1/1

Tableau final of 8 Semi-finals Final
MIRICA Florin ROU
MIRICA Florin
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil UKR 15/12
MIRICA Florin
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/9
KEMECSEI Kornél
KEMECSEI Kornél GYAVSE 15/14
FEKETE Adam
KO Agoston BVSC 15/6
KO Agoston
SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/11
FEKETE Adam
BAGYULA Laszlo VASAS SC 15/9
FEKETE Adam
FEKETE Adam SZ-L BAU BALATON 15/12




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP1 Hajduhadhaz - Fiilép Gyula Emlékverseny
Ujonc Fit Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Hajduhadhaz, 2017 oktdber 28. szombat

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

FEKETE Adam
MIRICA Florin
KEMECSEI Korné
KO Agoston
RASHAIDA Rahim
SAMOILOV Roman
BAGYULA LaszI6
BEZKOROVAINIY Danil
DUNAY Méaté
PAULIK Tamas
KERENY! Gabor
HORVATH Adam
FILEK Ireneusz
KALITOVSKY Tymofii
ZHUROQV Denys
KALO Adam

BACIU Stefan-Gabriel
KISS Attila
HERCZEG Martin
KURHAN Volodymyr
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail

SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor

POPOVYCH Veleslav
BORCSOK Koppany
HANGYASI Adam
ATARCHVILI Lior
SOVA Denys
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
CREPSE Dumnitru
HUNYOR Daniel
SZABO Szabolcs
TOMOJZER Péter
HIRTLING Marton
SOMODY Soma
MATYAS-AGG Déavid
KOZHEVNIKOV Ivan
KOSKA BendegUz
FEHER Emilian
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
FIETJE Florian

JANKY Bendeguz
VARGA Norbert
GOMORI Levente
BENAVIDES Sebastian
KOLESZAR Domonkos

club

SZ-L BAU BALATON
ROU

GYAVSE

BVSC

BUL

UKR

VASAS SC

UKR

MTK

KVSE

SZVASE
OBUDAI FLESS
POL

UKR

UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
ROU

SZ-L BAU BALATON
OMS-TATA

UKR

BLR

BEKESSY DEBRECEN
UKR

OBUDAI FLESS
CSVE
BELVAROSI VSE
UKR

UKR

ROU

MTK

ROU

BVSC

BHSE

MTK

BHSE

UKR

MTK

ROU

UKR

BVSC

SZVSE

DVE

BHSE

MTK

DVE
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2017.10.28.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

ranking

46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

name and first name
CHORNOGOD lllia

HASSAN MALALLA Szultan

BANFI Barnabas
SASS Adam

BARTKO Zalan

NAGY Nandor

CSEKE Balazs
RASPOPTSIS Angelos
KOVACS Maté
POMCHENKO Antonio

CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvén

SITA Stefan
AUGUSTIN Mark
GUMENIUK Andrii
HARI-KOVACS Andras
BOROS Akos
KOVACS Benedek
KRNACS Tamés
PINTER LaszI6
PACZAI David
BALBUZA Vladyslav
HUTAS Barna
YUSMEN Filip
ONDO Daniel
TUSJAK Dominik
REKISH Aliaksei
BALLA Botond
SZALAI Bernat
BACIU Stefan-Catalin
APARSCHITEI Tudor
SINKA Gaspar
SzABO Domonkos
KOLLARITS Olivér
NADI Zsombor
FERENC Bence
WODALA Janos
CZURKO Gergely
MERO Leon

TAKACS Tamés
PLAKSIN Dmytro
NICA lustin

MAREK Bendeguz
SIMONYAI Olivér
CSUTA Andras
MOSCHIDIS Alexandros
MINCU Andrei
ECSEDI Samuel
DEBRECZENI Akos

club

UKR
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
OMS-TATA
MTK

VVSK

DVE

GRE

BHSE

UKR

VASAS SC
ROU

UKR

UKR

SZTE-VK
VASAS SC
BHSE

AVA

SZ-L BAU BALATON
CSVE

UKR

BVSC

BUL

SVK

KVSE

BLR

SZLVE
SZVASE

ROU

ROU

VVSK

SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVSE

DVE

SZTE-VK
BVSC

OBUDAI FLESS
ZANSHIN

UKR

ROU

SZLVE

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SZVSE

GRE

ROU

MTK

OBUDAI FLESS
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 1 - Hajduhadhaz - 2017.10.28.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

ranking

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
107
110
110
110
13
114
114
114
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131

name and first name

DUMA Danylo
JAJECNIK Marcell
KOSTOVCIK Alex
KOHALMI Maté
GOMBOS Balint
BENCZE Bulcst
ALMASI Maximilian
MELNYK Viktor
BUKSAR Valerii
BONDOR Mark
TUSKA Tibor

NAGHI Vlad
WODNIAK Szymon
CHERCIU Serban
HORVATH Levente
MADACSI Mendel
BALOGH Attila
KUCHTA Daniel
MOLNAR Daniel
NECULAI Rares
BEAUTYMAN Cador
KALMAN Levente
KERESZTES Adam
MAVROMATIS Achileas
ROMANOVSKIY Volodimer
MONOSTORI Barnabas
DOMONKOS Andras
CALCEA Andrei
KUBLYTSKYI Kiril
APROFIREI Calin
VARGA Agoston
BALAZS Bence
HORVATH Mark
VITALOS Boldizséar
WINKLER Zoltan
TSANEV Yuli
VECZEL Zsombor
HASCAK Samuel

club

UKR
SZVSE

SVK

SZVASE

MTK

SZLVE

SZVSE

UKR

UKR

TSC

KVSE

ROU

POL

ROU
OMS-TATA
SZVSE
ZANSHIN
SZVSE
OMS-TATA
ROU

GBR

SZVSE
OMS-TATA
GRE

UKR

SZ-L BAU BALATON
SVK

ROU

UKR

ROU

SZVASE
VVSK

OBUDAI FLESS
SVK

VILLA COMPLOV
BUL

BHSE

SVK
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